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Sportverein u. FulRballclub 1920 Zuzenhausen e.V. (1 11880)
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Anlage
Horrenberger Str. 62, 74939 Zuzenhausen
T 017639650782 info@tennis-zuzenhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Butschbacher, Steffen
T 06226-971225 steffen.butschbacher@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schatz, Sibylle
T 01733230246 F 06226 784988 sibylle-schatz@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Armin Rittlinger; T 06226 3404
armin.rittinger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klaiber, Eric
Sefaj, Naim
Rittlinger, Armin
Rugan, Sean
Gramlich, Klaus
Reichart, Stephan
Reis, Franz
Kretz, Wolfgang
Max, Oliver
Stark, Oliver
Schmidt, Klaus
Blum, Helmut

13 Neumeister, Henrik
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16851299
16701522
15801754
16753212
15902036
16994074
15851115
14902966
16992721
16453245
15302188
15851716
17164197

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,3
LK20,4
LK21,3
LK25,0
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
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